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
on 50x100 lot. with all street Improve-
ments in and paid. Price $4200, with
terms. Phone Tabor 3433. Evenings, Tabor
59.

ROSE CITY PARK HOME-- .
A real neat home on 5Gth st..

Rose City, large living room, fireplace,
dining room, bufft, Dutch kitchen, down;
3 bedrooms, bath and toilet up; nice front
porch, cement basement, good furnace,
50x100 lot, fine garage; a real nice home;
price $35'0, $700 cash, balance like rent.

THE LAWRENCE CO..
205 Corbett Bldg. Main 6013. A 2SI5.

IRVINGTON $7500.
A fine home of 9 rooms, 2 fireplaces, oak

floors, glassed-i- n sleeping porch ; an es-
pecially beautiful lot with shrubbery and
fruit; located on 23d St., in a neighbor-
hood of high-cla- homes. This imposing
home is in fine condition and ready for
occupancy; terms. Open evenings.

CUE A. McKENNA & CO.,
82 4th st.. Board of Trade bldg. Main 4322.

$200 DOWN, $16 MO. $1900.
double constructed home, full

basement, laundry tray, gas, newly paint
ed, 15 mln. out, 1 block to car.

1.100 DOWN. $2100. ALBERTA.
bungalow, full cement basement.

laundry trays, alley ana garage.
EDWARD A. BROWN CO..

3Q3 Railway Exchange Bldg. Main 269?

$2250 I LEAVE JULY 13 $2250
A. id must mv hou?e before I go.

very attractive, substantial, mod-
ern bungalow cottage, white enamel
plumbing, electric lights and gas, good
rpmnn t hasemen t : easv terms : no mort
gage or street liens to assume; full lot,
451 Simpson St.. near 8th. See my agent,
Frank L. McGuire, Ablngton bldg.. Main
106H. Main slots.

FIXE HOME. TWO LOTS.
Fin house, elect., fine bath; full

basement, lot SOxloO. 36 very fine bearing
fruit trees, smail fruits. cnicKen nouse ana
run. A fine home; on E. 79th, near Bum-sid- e.

Price $5000; $1000 cash. Cost the
owner $0500.

GRUSSI & BENNETT.
318 Board of Trade bldg. Main 7452.

HAWTHORNE.
$300 $1000 Cash, Balance Monthly,
i hnni-aln- - buffet, fireplace.

furnace, faces east, garage,
street included in price; 1 block from
car; immediate possession given.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. BANK BLDG. MAIN 3737.

THAT VACANT LOT.
Why not turn a burden into Income?

We design and build apartments, garages,
residences, anything; furnish plans and
finance. Established ten years. We offer
SECURITY. SERVICE, SATISFACTION.
L. R, Bailey Co.. Inc., contracting archi-
tects. 924 N. W. Bank bldg.
MT TABOR BUNGALOW BARGAIN.
$3650 for the best view property on Mount

Tabor with a dandy bunga-
low, strictly modern, furnace, fire-
place. Let us show you.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.,
204 Ry. Exch. Bids- - Main 1094.

ONLY $200 CASH.
5 rooms and bath, big basement, large

rooms, roses, several bearing fruit trees,
sewer, cement sidewalk; balance $2000, $25
monthly; go look 765 Harold ave.: 15
minutes ride on Sell wood car. Lathrop,
516 Ablngton bldg.

ROSE CITY BUNGALOW.
A lovely new bungalow; nice

rooms and lot. paved street. A splendid
buy. $3000. $500 cash. Easy payments.

THE LAWRENCE CO.. $800
CORBETT BLDG. MAIN 6915. A 2Slo. of

6 ROOMS FOR $2050.
Nearly new. modern bungalow, built-ln- s;

white enamel plumbing, walls tinted,
light fixtures and window shades; easy MUST
terms. B. F. Pond Realty Co.. 1230 Sandy
blvd. Tabor 3S23. Office open evenings.

SALE modern bungalow, hard-
wood floor, fireplace, built-i- n conveniences, at
street improvements all in and paid, on
car line, la min. on easr. siae; price j.w,
$1500 cash, balance like rent. See John In
Brown, 324 Railway Exchange bldg.

COLONIAL HEIGHTS $S000.
Beautiful residence, strictly mod

ern. white enamel finish; very fine loca
tion.
GODDARD A WIEDRICK, 243 Stark st.
BEAUTIFUL IRVINGTON RESIDENCE. E.

WEST SIDE Good cottage, plas-
tered, plumbed, nice view lot, good sec-

tion. 1 block to car, lot nicely improved $3700.with 3 choice cherry trees, for only $1000.
cash, balance to suit. JOHNSON-DODSO-

CO., 633 N. W. Bank bldg.
HOME,CHARMING home In Ross me re. 2 stories, therooms, steeping porcn. aressinj? room

spacious living room with fireplace. A
pleasure to show you. cash. Bal

nee to suit. Phone Tabor 2997.

GOING to build or repair? Get my Ideas
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